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Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

1011493
1,2kg

1011492 - 2x
0,6kg

1011492 - 2x
0,6kg

1011492 - 2x
0,6kg

1011493
1,2kg

1007306

STANDARD BEAN

H=153mm
Bean hopper + 0mm
Machine height + 60mm

1011493
1,2kg

1007012 - 2x

1007306 1007012 - 2x

60
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1012355

1012355

1012355

1012355

1012355

1012355

OMX 11

OMX 21

OMX 10 OMX 12

OMX 20 OMX 22

1.0 - 05/2025

-

1003081
ENLARGEMENT SET XL - OMX

15-05-2025
JK

05 - 2024
1TH 11948
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Date		  :

Drawer	:
Date	 :

Rated voltage	 :

Articlenumber	 :
Type		  : From mach. nr.	 :

N.A. 1008151

1008151N.A.

1011493+
+1010753
2,2kg

1011492 - 2x
+1010754
1,0kg

1011493
+1010753
2,2kg

1011492 - 2x
+1010754
1,0kg

1010722 - 2x

1010722 - 2x

1012721

1012721

36
 m

m
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60
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m

STANDARD BEAN

H=185mm
Bean hopper + 60mm
Machine height + 120mm

1012355

1012355

OMX 10 OMX 12

OMX 20 OMX 22

1.0 - 05/2025

-

1003081
ENLARGEMENT SET XL - OMX

15-05-2025
JK

05 - 2024
1TH 11948


